Monthly sheet August 2024
Balance Bought Forward

Wendy Reynolds Salary

HMRC PAYE

Sovereign Housing Garage Rental
Visions ICT Web Domain Hosting
Talk mobile Clerk's Phone

Balance as at 31st August 2024

Lloyds Bank
NS&I

19,142.68

19,142.68

286.00
65.00
57.15
210.00
11.05

———————

629.20

——————

18,513.48

7,907.06
10,606.42
18,513.48




