Mor	nthly sheet August 2024	1	
		Balance Bought Forward	19,142.68
			19,142.68
	Wendy Reynolds	Salary	286.00
	HMRC	PAYE	65.00
	Sovereign Housing	Garage Rental	57.15
	Visions ICT	Web Domain Hosting	210.00
	Talk mobile	Clerk's Phone	11.05
			629.20
	Balance as at 31st August 2024		18,513.48
	Lloyds Bank		7,907.06
	NS&I		10,606.42
			18,513.48